
GREEN LAKE RESULTS
8/5/2021

HOT FARM
1 Eric Wetenkamp IH1466 The Steel Bull 297.61

2 Eric Wetenkamp IH1066 The Outsider 296.8

3 Andy Becker Ford 8600 296.73

4 Fred Potratz IH966 Cool Again 281.84

5 Oscar Pfeiffer IH1066 Live Action 280.9

6 Dustin Daane IH1466 HybriForce 271.85

SUPER STOCK TRUCKS
1 Jeff Rivers 1997 GMC After Shock 333.42

2 Rendell Potratz 1998 GMC Quiet Riot 328.87

3 Dan Thoma 1967 Chevy Boneshaker 319.73

4 Dale Schmidt 1960 Chevy Heavy Metal 314.29

5 Derick Hagenow Chevy 530 Nuckin Futz 310.21

6 Jr. Wedde 309.14

7 Jamie Britz 1998 Chevy Wicked Sickness 308.32

8 James Wedde Ford Ranger 307.66

9 Chuck Champagne Chevy 532 Never Done 305.5

10 Scott Kieckbusch 2000 Dodge Mega Ram 287.56

SUPER FARM
1 Mark Schulz Ford 8000 Blue Bye U 2 330.44

2 Mark Stuckmann Allis D21 In Dew Tyme 329.75

3 Lee Sixel Case 970 Cruzin Case 318.63

4 Mike Schaid IH 1066 Hooterville Express 317.75

5 Jonny Dahlke/Josh Steuck JD 4455 Poltergeist 317.35

6 Gary Schyvinch IH 1466 New Attitude 314.29

7 Andy Keyes Ford/NH Blue Bye U 311.5

8 Matt Lemke JD 4255 Green Energy 305.09

9 Rich Swanke MF Just A Little Guy 298.55

10 Jerry Hasenbein/Sean Strueder Case 970 Hayshaker 233.55



GREEN LAKE RESULTS
8/6/2021

DIESEL TRUCKS
1 Mike Retzlaff 2002 Dodge This Ones for Ben 372.44

2 Zach Perzinski 2004 Chevy Overdosed 343.07

SUPER STOCK TRUCKS
1 Jr. Wedde 1982 Ford BROKE

2 Jeff Rivers 1997 GMC After Shock 335.72

3 Rendell Potratz 1998 GMC Quiet Riot 334.68

4 Dan Thoma 1967 Chevy Boneshaker 331.6

5 Jamie Britz 1998 Chevy Wicked Sickness 326.61

6 Dale Schmidt 1960 Chevy Heavy Metal 317.25

7 Derick Hagenow Chevy 530 Nuckin Futz 316.81

8 James Wedde Ford Ranger 307.26

SUPER FARM
1 Mark Schulz Ford 8000 Blue Bye U 2 352.34

2 Mark Stuckmann Allis D21 In Dew Tyme 348.44

3 Matt Lemke JD 4255 Green Energy 338.98

4 Lee Sixel Case 970 Cruzin Case 336.41

5 Jerry Hasenbein/Sean Strueder Case 970 Hayshaker 329.18

6 Andy Keyes Ford/NH Blue Bye U 325.16

7 Gary Schyvinch IH 1466 New Attitude 320.64

8 Jonny Dahlke/Josh Steuck JD 4455 Poltergeist 319.19

9 Mike Schaid IH 1066 Hooterville Express 313.76

10 Brian Gunderson JD 4055 Gun Smoke 311.56

11 Rich Swanke MF Just A Little Guy 310.37

12 Doug Griswold/Karl Kaun Case 1070 Viagra King 210.94


